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Increasing the pace, expanding the scope, and improving the effectiveness of conservation


Joint Regional Agreement Contact List
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	Organization
	Name
	Position
	Phone
	Email

	US EPA Region 10
	Claire Schary
	Water quality trading coordinator
	O: (206) 553-8514
	Schary.Claire@epa.gov

	Idaho Department of Environmental Quality
	Marti Bridges
	TMDL program manager
	O: (208) 373-0382
	Marti.Bridges@deq.idaho.gov

	
	Michael McIntyre
	Surface water program manager
	O: (208) 373-0570
	Michael.Mcintyre@deq.idaho.gov

	
	Darcy SharpT
	Technical Services
	O: (208) 373-0133
	Darcy.Sharp@deq.idaho.gov

	
	Mark ShumarT
	Technical Services
	O: (208) 373-0132
	Mark.Shumar@deq.idaho.gov

	Oregon Department of Environmental Quality
	Eugene Foster
	TMDL program coordinator
	O: (503) 229-5325
	Foster.Eugene.p@deq.state.or.us

	
	Ranei Nomura
	Western region trading coordinator
	O: (541) 686-7799
	Nomura.Ranei@deq.state.or.us

	
	Dan TurnerT
	Water quality analyst
	O: (502) 229-6982
	Turner.Dan@deq.state.or.us

	The Freshwater Trust
	Joe Furia
	Senior policy director and general counsel
	O: (503) 222-9091 x45
	Furia@thefreshwatertrust.org

	
	Karin Power
	Staff attorney
	O: (503) 222-9091 x35
	Karin@thefreshwatertrust.org

	
	David Primozich
	Senior ecosystem services director
	O: (503) 434-8033
	David@thefreshwatertrust.org

	
	Tim Wigington
	Special assistant to the managing director
	O: (503) 222-9091 x41
	Tim@thefreshwatertrust.org

	
	Julia BondT
	Ecosystem Services Analyst
	O: (503) 222-9091 x33
	Julia@thefreshwatertrust.org

	Washington Department of Ecology
	Josh Baldi
	Special assistant to the director
	O: (360) 407-6829
	Josh.Baldi@ecy.wa.gov

	
	Helen Bresler
	Water quality program nonpoint pollution coordinator
	O: (360) 407-6180
	HBRE461@ecy.wa.gov

	
	Ron CummingsT
	Water quality program nonpoint pollution and land use (Western Washington)
	O: (360) 407-6795
	Ron.Cummings@ecy.wa.gov

	
	Melissa Gildersleeve
	Water quality program watershed management section
	O: (360) 407-6461
	Melissa.Gildersleeve@ecy.wa.gov

	
	Mindy RobertsT
	Environmental engineer
	O: (360) 407-6804
	MROB461@ecy.wa.gov

	Willamette Partnership
	Bobby Cochran
	Executive director
	O: (503) 681-4435
C: (503) 334-6872
	Cochran@willamettepartnership.org

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Neil Mullane
	Advisor
	H: (503) 282-2175
C: (971) 295-3739
	Nmullane@msn.com

	
	Carrie Sanneman
	Project manager
	O: (503) 681-4459
	Sannemanc@willamettepartnership.org

	World Resources Institute
	Todd Gartner
	Senior associate
	C: (410) 790-4070
O: (202) 729-7843
	Tgartner@wri.org
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